Product series W8
Photoelectric
proximity switch BGS
Photoelectric
reflex switch
T
W8 series miniature
photoelectric switches: Small,

6%/90%
18%/90%
Ordering information
Type Part Number
WTB8-N1111 6 033 210
WTB8-N2111 6 033 212
WTB8-N2211 6 033 214
WTB8-P1111 6 033 211
WTB8-P2111 6 033 213
WTB8-P2211 6 033 215
DB_W8_en.fm  Seite 5  Donnerstag, 15. November 2007  7:49 07
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Photoelectric Sensors category: